Autumn Adventure
Session 1

Mini Cheer Solo
1st Place Unique Cheer and Dance Eva M. 57.71

Youth Cheer Solo
1st Place Unique Cheer and Dance Sofia F. 74

Youth Tumble Duo
1st Place Steel City Lily T., Beth W. 66.86
2nd Place Unique Cheer and Dance Eva B., Ella B. 55.86

Tiny Community Level 1
1st Place Steel City Tiny Titans 64.88

Tiny Novice Level 1
OUTSTANDING Steel City Little Sparks 68

Mini Level 1 Prep
1st Place Gemstone Cheer & Dance Gemstone Citrines 82.24

Mini Novice Level 1

EXCELLENT Steel City Lightning Bolts 76.92
Mini Level 1
1st Place Unique Cheer and Dance Twinkles 77.16

Youth Level 1 Prep
1st Place Steel City Firecrackers 87.63

Youth Level 1
1st Place GCA Jet 85.58
2nd Place The Luvabulls Cheer and D Rage 78.95

Youth Level 2
1st Place GCA Rubies 86.38

GRAND CHAMPS

Youth Level 2
GCA Rubies



Autumn Adventure
Session 2

Senior Cheer Solo
1st Place The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance Kaylah R. 55

Senior Tumble Duo
1st Place The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance Amber S., Beth L. 73

Junior Stunt Group Level 1
1st Place Unique Cheer and Dance Olivia P, Jessica W., A 69.9
2nd Place Notts Hotshots Scarlett W,, Kayla B., S 57.9

Junior Stunt Group Level 2
1st Place Notts Hotshots lluminate 73

Junior Prep Level 1
1st Place Steel City Embers 89.91
2nd Place Gemstone Cheer & Dance Gemstone Amethyst 77.59

Junior Level 1
1st Place GCA Topaz 89.49
2nd Place Unique Cheer and Dance Stars 87.61

Junior Level 4
1st Place GCA Onyx 87.21

Senior Level 2
1st Place GCA Titanium 89.11
2nd Place The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance Levitate 78.27

Senior Level 2.1
1st Place Gemstone Cheer & Dance Gemstone Peridot 82.09

Senior Level 3
1st Place GCA Amethyst 84.38

Senior Level 4
1st Place GCA Cobalt 87.75

Senior Level 5

1st Place GCA Chrome 85.7
U16 Level 2
1st Place GCA Opal 79.08
U16 Level 3

1st Place GCA Teal 86.8



U18 Level 2
1st Place Elite storm Rampage 92.42

GRAND CHAMP
U18 Level 2
Elite storm Rampage



Autumn Adventure
Dance Tiny Mini Youth

Mini Dance Solo

1st Place The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance
2nd Place Uniaue Cheer and Dance
3rd Place The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance

Mini Contemporary/Lyrical Solo

1st Place Notts Hotshots

2nd Place Unique Cheer and Dance

3rd Place The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance
4th Place Unique Cheer and Dance

5th Place Unique Cheer and Dance

Youth Pom Solo
1st Place Unique Cheer and Dance
2nd Place The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance

Youth Contemporary/Lyrical Solo

1st Place Notts Hotshots

2nd Place Unique Cheer and Dance

3rd Place Notts Hotshots

4th Place The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance

Youth Dance Duo

1st Place Notts Hotshots

Tiny Pom

1st Place Gemstone Cheer & Dance
Mini Hip Hop

1st Place Unique Cheer and Dance

2nd Place Gemstone Cheer & Dance
Mini Pom

1st Place The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance
2nd Place Unique Cheer and Dance

3rd Place Gemstone Cheer & Dance

Mini Contemporary/Lyrical
1st Place Unique Cheer and Dance

Youth Hip Hop

1st Place The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance
2nd Place Gemstone Cheer & Dance
Youth Pom

1st Place Gemstone Cheer & Dance

Youth Contemporary / Lyrical
1st Place Unique Cheer and Dance

YaYa W.
Martyna P.
Natalia C.

Ella J.
Grace S.
Sophia W.
Ava O.
Alanah P.

Effie J.
Abbi H.

Lucy G.
Harriet J.
gabriella g.
Boo L.

Alana L., Gracie J.

Gemstone Emeralds

Baby Divas
Gemstone Tigers-eve

Gravity
Sparkles
Gemstone Rubies

Dreams

Fire
Gemstone Onyx

Gemstone Sapphires

Angels

51
42.57
42.14

51.43
49.29

47
44.57
44.43

53.57
50.71

58.86
58.29
55.71
41.71

47

57.2

51.5
37.8

47.9
41.2
37.3

33.5

64.5
51.4

53.5

51.4



2nd Place The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance Invincible 49.3

GRAND CHAMPS
Youth Hip Hop The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance Fire



Autumn Adventure
Junior Senior Open

Junior Dance Solo

1st Place Notts Hotshots
2nd Place Notts Hotshots
3rd Place The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance
4th Place The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance

Junior Pom Solo

1st Place The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance
2nd Place Unique Cheer and Dance
3rd Place Unique Cheer and Dance

Senior Dance Solo
1st Place Notts Hotshots

Judges Mention - great commitment to the lyrical dance style and impeccable technique

2nd Place Notts Hotshots

Open Dance Solo

1st Place The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance
2nd Place The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance
3rd Place The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance

Junior Dance Duo

1st Place Unique Cheer and Dance
2nd Place The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance
3rd Place Unique Cheer and Dance

Open Dance Duo
1st Place Notts Hotshots
2nd Place The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance

Junior Contemporary/Lyrical

1st Place Notts Hotshots

2nd Place Unique Cheer and Dance

3rd Place Gemstone Cheer & Dance
Junior Pom

1st Place Unique Cheer and Dance

2nd Place Gemstone Cheer & Dance

3rd Place The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance

Junior Hip Hop
1st Place Unique Cheer and Dance

Senior Hip Hop

1st Place The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance
Senior Pom
1st Place The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance

Senior Contemporary/ Lyrical
1st Place The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance

GRAND CHAMPS
Senior Dance Solo
Notts Hotshots Kayla W.

ALLSTAR WORLDS BID WINNER

U18 Level 2
Elite storm Rampage

Kayla B.
Gracie T.
Ciara C.
Niamh G.

Alexia D.
Olivia P.
Faith P.

Kayla W.

Cerys H.

CIARA P.

Billie-Jean G.
Chloe T.

Delilah G., Evie R.
Freya W., Caitlyn L.

Hannah C., Nicoletta F.

Megan B., Morgan B.
CIARA P,, Hollie W.

Dynasty
Stand Out
Gemstone Corals

Glitter
Gemstone Diamonds
Bulletproof

Divas

Ice

Darkforce

lllusion

68.86
64.71
62.14
59.71

69.43

63

57.86

83.71

79.711

67.86

62.29
58.86

61.71
60.71
58.43

69.57
67.43

65.6
54.8
54.5

69.1
67.5
63.7

63.5

68.1

62

63.4

Judges Choice



