Autumn Adventure			
Session 1			
Mini Cheer Solo			
1st Place	Unique Cheer and Dance	Eva M.	57.71
Youth Cheer Solo			
1st Place	Unique Cheer and Dance	Dance Sofia F.	
Vauth Tumbla Dua			
Youth Tumble Duo			00.00
1st Place	Steel City	Lily T., Beth W.	66.86
2nd Place	Unique Cheer and Dance	Eva B., Ella B.	55.86
Tiny Community Lev			
1st Place		Tiny Titons	64.88
ISI FIACE	Steel City	Tiny Titans	04.00
Tiny Novice Level 1			
OUTSTANDING	Steel City	Little Sparks	68
			00
Mini Level 1 Prep			
1st Place	Gemstone Cheer & Dance	Gemstone Citrines	82.24
Mini Novice Level 1			
EXCELLENT	Steel City	Lightning Bolts	76.92
Mini Level 1			
1st Place	Unique Cheer and Dance	Twinkles	77.16
Vouth Loval 1 Dran			
Youth Level 1 Prep 1st Place	Stool City	Firecrackers	87.63
ISI FIACE	Steel City	FILECIACKEIS	07.03
Youth Level 1			
1st Place	GCA	Jet	85.58
2nd Place	The Luvabulls Cheer and D	Rage	78.95
Youth Level 2			
1st Place	GCA	Rubies	86.38
GRAND CHAMPS			
Youth Level 2			
GCA	Rubies		

Autumn Adventure			
Session 2			
Senior Cheer Solo			
1st Place	The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance	Kaylah R.	55
Senior Tumble Duc			
1st Place	The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance	Amber S., Beth L.	73
ISI FIACE	The Euvabulis Cheer and Dance	Amber 5., Beth L.	73
Junior Stunt Group	Level 1		
1st Place	Unique Cheer and Dance	Olivia P., Jessica W., A	69.9
2nd Place	Notts Hotshots	Scarlett W., Kayla B., S	57.9
Junior Stunt Group			
1st Place	Notts Hotshots	Illuminate	73
Junior Prep Level	1		
1st Place	Steel City	Embers	89.91
2nd Place	Gemstone Cheer & Dance	Gemstone Amethyst	77.59
		Genistone Amethyst	11.59
Junior Level 1			
1st Place	GCA	Тораz	89.49
2nd Place	Unique Cheer and Dance	Stars	87.61
Junior Level 4			
1st Place	GCA	Onyx	87.21
Senior Level 2			
1st Place	GCA	Titanium	89.11
2nd Place	The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance	Levitate	78.27
Senior Level 2.1			
1st Place	Gemstone Cheer & Dance	Gemstone Peridot	82.09
<b>•</b> • • • • •			
Senior Level 3			04.00
1st Place	GCA	Amethyst	84.38
Senior Level 4			
1st Place	GCA	Cobalt	87.75
Senior Level 5			
1st Place	GCA	Chrome	85.7
U16 Level 2	CCA	Orel	70.00
1st Place	GCA	Opal	79.08
U16 Level 3			
1st Place	GCA	Teal	86.8

U18 Level 2			
1st Place	Elite storm	Rampage	92.42
<b>GRAND CHAMP</b>			
U18 Level 2			
Elite storm	Rampage		

Autumn Adventur	e		
Dance Tiny Mini Y			
2 a			
Mini Dance Solo			
1st Place	The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance	YaYa W.	51
2nd Place	Unique Cheer and Dance	Martyna P.	42.57
3rd Place	The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance	Natalia C.	42.14
Mini Contempora	ry/Lyrical Solo		
1st Place	Notts Hotshots	Ella J.	51.43
2nd Place	Unique Cheer and Dance	Grace S.	49.29
3rd Place	The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance	Sophia W.	47
4th Place	Unique Cheer and Dance	Ava O.	44.57
5th Place	Unique Cheer and Dance	Alanah P.	44.43
Youth Pom Solo			
1st Place	Unique Cheer and Dance	Effie J.	53.57
2nd Place	The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance	Abbi H.	50.71
Youth Contempor	ary/Lyrical Solo		
1st Place	Notts Hotshots	Lucy G.	58.86
2nd Place	Unique Cheer and Dance	Harriet J.	58.29
3rd Place	Notts Hotshots	gabriella g.	55.71
4th Place	The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance	Boo L.	41.71
Youth Dance Duo			
1st Place	Notts Hotshots	Alana L., Gracie J.	47
Tiny Dom			
Tiny Pom 1st Place	Gemstone Cheer & Dance	Gemstone Emeralds	57.2
ISL FIACE			57.2
Mini Hip Hop			
1st Place	Unique Cheer and Dance	Baby Divas	51.5
2nd Place	Gemstone Cheer & Dance	Gemstone Tigers-eye	37.8
Mini Pom			
1st Place	The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance	Gravity	47.9
2nd Place	Unique Cheer and Dance	Sparkles	41.2
3rd Place	Gemstone Cheer & Dance	Gemstone Rubies	37.3
Mini Contempora	rv/Lvrical		
1st Place	Unique Cheer and Dance	Dreams	33.5
Youth Hip Hop			
1st Place	The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance	Fire	64.5
2nd Place	Gemstone Cheer & Dance	Gemstone Onyx	51.4
Youth Pom			
1st Place	Gemstone Cheer & Dance	Gemstone Sapphires	53.5
		Genisione Sappinies	
Youth Contempor			
1st Place	Unique Cheer and Dance	Angels	51.4

2nd Place	The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance	Invincible	49.3
<b>GRAND CHAMPS</b>			
Youth Hip Hop	The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance	Fire	

Autumn Adventure					
Junior Senior Open					
Junior Senior Open					
Junior Dance Solo					
1st Place	Notts Hotshots	Kayla B.	68.86		
2nd Place	Notts Hotshots	Gracie T.	64.71		
3rd Place	The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance	Ciara C.	62.14		
4th Place	The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance		59.71		
4th Place	The Luvabulis Cheer and Dance	Niamh G.	59.71		
Junior Pom Solo					
1st Place	The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance	Alexia D.	69.43		
2nd Place	Unique Cheer and Dance	Olivia P.	63		
3rd Place	Unique Cheer and Dance	Faith P.	57.86		
SIG Place	Unique cheer and Dance	Falui P.	00.10		
Senior Dance Solo					
1st Place	Notts Hotshots	Kayla W.	83.71		Judges Choice
	ommitment to the lyrical dance style		00.71		budges choice
2nd Place	Notts Hotshots	Cerys H.	79.71		
ZIIU FIACE		Cerys II.	19.11		
Open Dance Solo					
•	The Luvebulls Cheer and Deser	CIARA P.	67.00		
1st Place	The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance		67.86 62.29		
2nd Place	The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance	Billie-Jean G.			
3rd Place	The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance	Chloe T.	58.86		
Junior Dance Duo					
1st Place	Unique Cheer and Dance	Delilah G., Evie R.	61.71		
2nd Place	The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance		60.71		
		Freya W., Caitlyn L.			
3rd Place	Unique Cheer and Dance	Hannah C., Nicoletta F.	58.43		
Open Dance Duo					
1st Place	Notts Hotshots	Megan B., Morgan B.	69.57		
2nd Place	The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance	CIARA P., Hollie W.	67.43		
luniar Contomnoran/l	wiegl				
Junior Contemporary/L 1st Place		<b>D</b>	05.0		
2nd Place	Notts Hotshots	Dynasty Stand Out	65.6 54.8		
3rd Place	Unique Cheer and Dance Gemstone Cheer & Dance	Gemstone Corals			
STU Place	Genisione cheer & Dance	Genistone corais	54.5		
luniar Dam					
Junior Pom		oliu.	00.4		
1st Place 2nd Place	Unique Cheer and Dance	Glitter	69.1 67.5		
	Gemstone Cheer & Dance	Gemstone Diamonds			
3rd Place	The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance	Bulletproof	63.7		
Junior Hip Hop					
	Unious Channed Dance	Diver	00.5		
1st Place	Unique Cheer and Dance	Divas	63.5		
0					
Senior Hip Hop			00.4		
1st Place	The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance	Ice	68.1		
Senior Pom	The Louishulle Change and C	Dediferen	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
1st Place	The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance	Darkforce	62		
Paniar Contomnor-	verical				
Senior Contemporary/ L			63.4		
1st Place	The Luvabulls Cheer and Dance	Illusion	63.4		
GRAND CHAMPS					
Senior Dance Solo	Izer de Naz				
Notts Hotshots	Kayla W.				
	WINNER				
ALLSTAR WORLDS BID	WINNER				
U18 Level 2	Deserves				
Elite storm	Rampage				